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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0003 Conta: 2903 FMT ITAPEMA/CITMAR
30/11/2013 SALDO ANTERIOR 19.271,78
04/12/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 184/13 52,76 -52,76 19.219,02
04/12/2013 3.3.90.39.17 NL 185/13 15,83 -68,59 19.203,19
06/12/2013 3.3.90.39.10 NE 101/13 2.749,20 -2.749,20 16.453,99
07/12/2013 3.1.90.13.01 NL 188/13 124,98 -124,98 16.329,01
09/12/2013 3.3.90.39.41 NE 102/13 53,07 -53,07 16.275,94
09/12/2013 3.3.90.39.09 NL 187/13 64,63 -117,70 16.211,31
09/12/2013 3.3.90.39.88 NL 186/13 195,21 -312,91 16.016,10
13/12/2013 3.1.90.13.02 NL 198/13 310,98 -310,98 15.705,12
13/12/2013 3.3.90.39.99 NL 190/13 210,15 -521,13 15.494,97
13/12/2013 3.3.90.39.88 NE 74/13 135,99 -657,12 15.358,98
13/12/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 193/13 250,61 -907,73 15.108,37
13/12/2013 3.1.90.11.00 NE 103/13 1.480,79 -2.388,52 13.627,58
13/12/2013 3.3.90.39.99 NE 89/13 923,30 -3.311,82 12.704,28
17/12/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 181/13 19,79 -19,79 12.684,49
20/12/2013 3.1.90.11.00 NL 194/13 722,10 -722,10 11.962,39
20/12/2013 3.1.90.13.01 NL 197/13 236,92 -959,02 11.725,47
25/12/2013 3.3.90.39.64 NL 195/13 e NE 104/13 28,00 -28,00 11.697,47
30/12/2013 3.3.90.39.81 NL 199/13 4,04 -4,04 11.693,43
31/12/2013 Rendiementos de Aplicagao 12/13 211,33 211,33 11.904,76
Total: 211,33 7.578,35



